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1107 Fair Oaks Av Ste 451

1107 Fair Oaks Av Ste 451

MITT ROMNEY

12802.50

MITT ROMNEY

1750.00

SEIU COPE (Service Employees International Union Committee On
Political Education)
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CA
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91030

29105.00

91030

29105.00

C00004036
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Transaction ID : D265436

Transaction ID : D265437
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Eliseo Medina
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Radio Advertising Production

Radio Media Buy
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Ossen Cardenas Media
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