24/48 HOUR NOTICE OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

SCHEDULE E)	PAGE 1 OF 1 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTE (In Full) SEIU COPE (Service Employees International Union Committee Or Political Education)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00004036
Check If 24-hour report	ed on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee Ossen Cardenas Media Mailing Address 1107 Fair Oaks Av Ste 451	Date O2 Amount
City State Zip Code South Pasadena CA 91030	12802.50 Transaction ID : D265436
Purpose of Expenditure Radio Media Buy Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	fice Sought: House State: NV Senate District: President
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election Di	sbursement For: Primary General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payee Ossen Cardenas Media [MEMO ITEM] Mailing Address 1107 Fair Oaks Av Ste 451	Other (specify) Date 02 05 05 2012
City State Zip Code South Pasadena CA 91030	1750.00 Transaction ID : D265437
Radio Advertising Production Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Opposed by Expenditure:	House State: NV Senate District: President
WITT KOWINET	sbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	12802.50
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	12802.50
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Eliseo Medina [Electronically Filed] Date	02 07 2012